Australian Shepherd Association, LLC

PO Box 426  Gladbrook, lowa 50635-0426
www.AussieAssociation.com Email: AussieAssociation@yahoo.com

Australian Shepherd Association

Litter Application (circle one): Standard Mini Toy Mini American
Reg Name of Sire: Reg. No.
Owner/Lessee:
Address: City/State/Zip:
Phone: Email:

Co-Owner/Co-Lessee:
| (we) certified the dam listed below was mated to the sire listed and the sire was owned/co-owned/leased by me on the date of mating

and the following dates of mating are correct Date of mating: Witnessed:Yes__ No__
Signature of Owner/Lessee: Date:

Signature of Co-Owner/Co-Lessee: Date:
I
Reg Name of Dam: Reg. No.

Owner/Lessee:

Address: City/State/Zip:

Phone: Email:

Co-Owner/Co-Lessee:
| (we) certified the dam listed was mated to the sire listed and the dam was owned/co-owned/leased by me on the date of whelping; this
dam was not mated with any other sire during her season and all the information on this application is true and | (we) agree to follow the

rules of the ASA registry. Witnessed: Yes No

Signature of Owner/Lessee: Date:

Signature of Co-Owner/Co-Lessee: Date:




Australian Shepherd Association

Australian Shepherd Association, LLC

PO Box 426  Gladbrook, lowa 50635-0426
www.AussieAssociation.com Email: AussieAssociation@yahoo.com

Date of Birth: Owner/Breeder:
Sex of Puppy Color of Puppy Trim Color add all that apply | Tails
M-Male F-Female BM- blue merle RM-red merle C-Cooper W-White N-None | Docked, Natural Bob, Long

BT- Black Tri RT- Red Tri
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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11
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| (we) testify that all data submitted is correct. | (we) understand that all applications become the property of ASA | further certify that | was the owner, co-owner, or lessee of the

Dam listed on this application on the date of birth of the litter and that this dam was mated only to the sire listed on this application. Should information in this application prove false-applicant
will indemnify and defend ASA and hold it harmless against any resulting loss. The linage of your dog can be determined with certainty by DNA testing. | (we) further understand that as

an owner of an ASA registered litter, | (we) agree to abide by the ASA Rules.

X

Date:

Dam/Litter Owner signature

X

Date:

Co-Owners signatures

Litter Application Fee: $25
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